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Bistro Catering & Events
Tammy

VP of Operations
BistroCatering@aol.com

980-621-6333

R&R BBQ
Carter Critz

CarterCritz@ccim.net
704-794-2104

Big Tasty Food Truck
704-371-1087

Clarksmobileeaterues@yahoo.com

King of Fire Mobile Catering
704-400-0256

kingoffirepizza.com

Smoke Pit
Jeremy Beaver
The Smoke Pit

mailto:BistroCatering@aol.com
mailto:Clarksmobileeaterues@yahoo.com


jeremy@thesmokepitnc.com
704-785-6994

The Sauce
And All That Goes With It!

Martin & Austin Almond
Malmondconcord@aol.com

704-786-1400

Kater-Time Bar B-Q

Ray Eudy
www.KaterTimeBBQ.com

704-786-5287

DJ CHILLY ENTERTAINMENT
Willie Hardin

djchilly23@hotmail.com
(336) 470-3258

Sound Creations
gmcdonald69@ivloud.com

Ginger McDonald
980-521-6352

Virtual Sounds
http://www.virtualsoundsdjs.com

(704) 633-0070

Bartenders Plus
Jake Hillyer

info@bartendersplusCLT.com
704-516-0520

Mandi B Sweet
Bartender

Salisbury, NC
mbsweet@bellsouth.net

704-798-3560
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http://www.katertimebbq.com
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mailto:gmcdonald69@ivloud.com
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.virtualsoundsdjs.com%2F%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR3A1_2oD8i89YskHNJyKSvWVrGS1mw-g3cc2u8SplvcLjQ1U3mu_Q5tgYs&h=AT2Ikv1JlksTjja0BGhX4EuEZ3PK9XcSJhe6prwDSyxfEj2Tsa5NRCm_IbpLbpLIjhYVqoPqb4ilVgPkLRI2rKhM_d9j2ofUS3zqMcr0ukONFkAlQfKbLifzlHegJDKhf7s
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Chelish Moore Flowers
www.chelishmoore.com

704-933-0184

Bloom Haven Floral Designs
Candice Smith

Bloomhavendesign@gmail.com
704-796-2569

Shania Sechler
Posh Salon & Nail Bar

704-224-2362

     Elegant and  Classy Events
Coordination, Rentals, and  Florals

Sommer Sholtes
 info@elegantandclassyevents.com

704-291-0008

The Weathered Board, LLC
Rustic, custom made tables, benches and more for sale or for rent

Trout52003@gmail.com
John & Penny Troutman

704-773-0797

Cassie Leigh Photography
Cassie Marsh

www.cassieleigh.com
704-616-3566

A&G Photography
Ashley Johnson Burgess

cburgess010@carolina.rr.com

Sunflower Studios Photography.
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Kara Jane Brown
kara.sunflowerstudios@yahoo.com

(704) 783-5244

Carolina Wedding Films
Nick Dezern

nick@carolinaweddingfilms.com
336-633-8783

The Icing & The Cake
Brandy Stimac

lkn@theicingandthecake.com
704-663-0399

Abigails’s
Salisbury, NC
704) 467-2176

Whitney’s Sweet Treats
Whitneyhayer@yahoo.com

704-450-3202

Affordable Carriage Rides
Ed Tucker

704-431-0407
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